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HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Tally Sheet

Wood type Madrona Burl

Thickness 0.60 mm

Article number 239

Log number 816791-00

Pallet number 1355

Number Sheet count Length Width Area Length US Width US Area US Certificates

1 24 94.00 cm 25.00 cm 5.64 m² 3' 1'' 1' 10'' 60.71 sqft -

2 24 89.00 cm 25.00 cm 5.34 m² 3' 11'' 1' 10'' 57.48 sqft -

3 24 88.00 cm 24.00 cm 5.07 m² 3' 11'' 1' 9'' 54.56 sqft -

4 24 77.00 cm 23.00 cm 4.25 m² 3' 6'' 1' 9'' 45.75 sqft -

5 24 61.00 cm 24.00 cm 3.51 m² 2' 0'' 1' 9'' 37.82 sqft -

6 24 67.00 cm 25.00 cm 4.02 m² 2' 2'' 1' 10'' 43.27 sqft -

7 24 77.00 cm 22.00 cm 4.07 m² 3' 6'' 1' 9'' 43.76 sqft -

8 24 74.00 cm 24.00 cm 4.26 m² 2' 5'' 1' 9'' 45.88 sqft -

9 24 53.00 cm 24.00 cm 3.05 m² 2' 9'' 1' 9'' 32.86 sqft -

10 24 54.00 cm 24.00 cm 3.11 m² 2' 9'' 1' 9'' 33.48 sqft -

11 24 59.00 cm 23.00 cm 3.26 m² 2' 11'' 1' 9'' 35.06 sqft -

12 24 55.00 cm 21.00 cm 2.77 m² 2' 10'' 1' 8'' 29.84 sqft -

13 24 40.00 cm 26.00 cm 2.50 m² 1' 4'' 1' 10'' 26.87 sqft -

14 24 69.00 cm 22.00 cm 3.64 m² 2' 3'' 1' 9'' 39.22 sqft -

15 24 64.00 cm 26.00 cm 3.99 m² 2' 1'' 1' 10'' 42.99 sqft -

16 24 68.00 cm 23.00 cm 3.75 m² 2' 3'' 1' 9'' 40.40 sqft -

17 24 72.00 cm 25.00 cm 4.32 m² 2' 4'' 1' 10'' 46.50 sqft -

18 24 63.00 cm 24.00 cm 3.63 m² 2' 1'' 1' 9'' 39.06 sqft -

19 24 55.00 cm 25.00 cm 3.30 m² 2' 10'' 1' 10'' 35.52 sqft -

20 29 57.00 cm 15.00 cm 2.48 m² 2' 10'' 0' 6'' 26.69 sqft -

21 24 67.00 cm 28.00 cm 4.50 m² 2' 2'' 1' 11'' 48.46 sqft -

22 24 55.00 cm 16.00 cm 2.11 m² 2' 10'' 1' 6'' 22.73 sqft -

23 24 44.00 cm 31.00 cm 3.27 m² 1' 5'' 1' 0'' 35.24 sqft -

24 25 39.00 cm 25.00 cm 2.44 m² 1' 3'' 1' 10'' 26.24 sqft -

Total 88.29 m² | 950.38 sqft
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